BAGSHAWS

Land - Property - Livestock

MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

Brumlea Farm, Matlock

Friday 14" June 2024

“Wide support for quality kit at Derbyshire Dispersal”

The dispersal sale on behalf of Phil and Mandy Boam at Brumlea Farm saw some excellent quality kit
to be auctioned and a crowd of people from all surrounding counties including north Wales.

In the smaller lots

Stihl 028 Petrol Chainsaw

Tractor Pins and Ball Hitch Attachments
Vink Calving Aid

Two Spools of New 750m| Wrap

Watkins Small Steel Front Mounted Tool Box

£150
£40

£135
£125
£140

There was quite a wide array of stone gate posts and collectables:

Short Stone Gate Post

Cheese Press Stone c/w Base Stones
Half Round Stone Trough

Small Stainless Tank

Alloy Churns

Old Milk Bucket Units

In the Livestock Equipment:

Galvanised Gates to

Steel Water Troughs

Rivetted Steel Water Trough

Steel Leg Troughs

IAE Galvanised Bulk Bull Hoppers

15ft Galvanised Hang On Barrier Troughs
15ft Gate Barrier c/w Trough

£145 each
£140
£480

£24

£65

£18 each

£95 each
£130
£220
£160 each
£720 each
£210 each
£300

The star of the show for the livestock equipment was a smart Bateman Galvanised Heavy Duty Squeeze
Crush at £3,200.

Further sales booked for the season with four sales to announce before too long
www.bagshaws.com



BAGSHAWS:

Land - Property - Livestock

MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

In the Machinery:

e Ritchie Hydraulic Folding Chain Harrows £1,080
e Bertie Flail Topper c/w Hyd Offset £3,350
e 2013 Fella TS671 Trailed Rake £7,800
e John Deere 359 Conventional Baler £5,400
e Gehl 170 Trailed PTO Mill and Mix Unit £2,700

The trailers and larger kit had been exceedingly well kept with a:

e 12 Ton Griffiths Twin Axle Grain Trailer £7,000
e Bailey Twin Axle Bale Trailer £9,150
e Ifor Williams Tri Axle Livestock Trailer (No Decks) £5,000

The farms JCB 526-56 Agri Plus Telehandler had done just 5,140 hours and sold for £32,600 with the
large Q Fit Bucket sold immediately afterwards at £1,300.

Within the included items:

e Marshall BC 28 Bale Trailer £8,900
e Kuhn 300 Series Haybob £1,220
e Graham Edwards Tri Axle Livestock Trailer £3,120
e lLand Rover 90 (2014 Model-82,000 Miles) £14,450

Other items of interest in the included kit included:

o Twin Axle Graham Edwards Pedestrian Transport Trailer with Ball Hitch £6,300
e AJP Bale Trailer £3,950
e Set of 20 Original Alloy Pratley Sheep Hurdles £1,740

Further sales booked for the season with four sales to announce before too long
www.bagshaws.com



