

MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

Brumlea Farm, Matlock

Friday 14th June 2024

"Wide support for quality kit at Derbyshire Dispersal"

The dispersal sale on behalf of Phil and Mandy Boam at Brumlea Farm saw some excellent quality kit to be auctioned and a crowd of people from all surrounding counties including north Wales.

In the smaller lots

•	Stihl 028 Petrol Chainsaw	£150
•	Tractor Pins and Ball Hitch Attachments	£40
•	Vink Calving Aid	£135
•	Two Spools of New 750ml Wrap	£125
•	Watkins Small Steel Front Mounted Tool Box	£140

There was quite a wide array of stone gate posts and collectables:

•	Short Stone Gate Post	£145 each
•	Cheese Press Stone c/w Base Stones	£140
•	Half Round Stone Trough	£480
•	Small Stainless Tank	£24
•	Alloy Churns	£65
•	Old Milk Bucket Units	£18 each

In the Livestock Equipment:

•	Galvanised Gates to	£95 each
•	Steel Water Troughs	£130
•	Rivetted Steel Water Trough	£220
•	Steel Leg Troughs	£160 each
•	IAE Galvanised Bulk Bull Hoppers	£720 each
•	15ft Galvanised Hang On Barrier Troughs	£210 each
•	15ft Gate Barrier c/w Trough	£300

The star of the show for the livestock equipment was a smart Bateman Galvanised Heavy Duty Squeeze Crush at £3,200.



MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

In the Machinery:

•	Ritchie Hydraulic Folding Chain Harrows	£1,080
•	Bertie Flail Topper c/w Hyd Offset	£3,350
•	2013 Fella TS671 Trailed Rake	£7,800
•	John Deere 359 Conventional Baler	£5,400
•	Gehl 170 Trailed PTO Mill and Mix Unit	£2,700

The trailers and larger kit had been exceedingly well kept with a:

•	12 Ton Griffiths Twin Axle Grain Trailer	£7,000
•	Bailey Twin Axle Bale Trailer	£9,150
•	Ifor Williams Tri Axle Livestock Trailer (No Decks)	£5,000

The farms JCB 526-56 Agri Plus Telehandler had done just 5,140 hours and sold for £32,600 with the large Q Fit Bucket sold immediately afterwards at £1,300.

Within the included items:

•	Marshall BC 28 Bale Trailer	£8,900
•	Kuhn 300 Series Haybob	£1,220
•	Graham Edwards Tri Axle Livestock Trailer	£3,120
•	Land Rover 90 (2014 Model-82,000 Miles)	£14,450

Other items of interest in the included kit included:

•	Twin Axle Graham Edwards Pedestrian Transport Trailer with Ball Hitch	£6,300
•	AJP Bale Trailer	£3,950
•	Set of 20 Original Alloy Pratley Sheep Hurdles	f1.740



Further sales booked for the season with four sales to announce before too long www.bagshaws.com